
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI MAGGIO 2021 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

189 

 

 

4 

 

 

185 

 

 

2,12 

 

 

97,88 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 22 432 51 381 11,81 88,19 
DOCENTI  T.D.  32 635 10 625 1,57 98,43 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 2 42 1 41 2,38 97,62 

 
 


